Rank Competitor(s)

Sophie Borhi
Emily Mayes
Samantha Bleich
Mackenzie Walts
Rylee Whitson
WD Sianna Tomich

DN B W N =

Club

Nelson FSC
Cranbrook SC
Fernie SC

Beaver Valley FSC
Fernie SC
Rossland FSC

SKATECANADA

Kathryn Johnston

Created on:

Rocky Mountain Freeskate

25.02.2012 to 26.02.2012
Junior Bronze Women (12 & U)

Category Result Summary
Section FP
BC/YT 20.45
BC/YT 18.55
BC/YT 17.45
BC/YT 13.48
BC/YT 11.03
BC/YT

26-Feb-2012 7:42:47AM

Cranbrook, BC

Points

20.45
18.55
17.45
13.48
11.03

Debbie Mandryk

PATINAGECANADA



